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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m SC SC 228.950 38.250 37.900 39.350 38.250 38.750 36.450

11 1 1 1 2

982 * Nixon M iles 13.200 12.700 13.25013.400 11.80012.900

981 * W illiam  Rebar 12.650 12.550 13.450 12.50013.200

898 * Hunte r S hipper 12.400 12.55012.500 12.15012.650

990 * A r i Ra lls 12.650

983 * Luc T hom as 12.450

2 Te a m A Z A Z 222.600 37.600 35.650 36.750 38.200 37.400 37.000

22 2 3 2 1

933 * Elian T apia 12.750 11.700 12.85012.500 12.600

931 * Grady Ebey 12.500 12.800

955 * Avery Beckto ld 12.350 12.55012.300 12.250

986 * Ca iden S a lado 12.450 11.950 12.90012.600

987 * Jace  W arkentien 11.500 11.85012.200

3 Te a m NC NC 219.800 36.850 35.250 37.550 37.450 36.900 35.800

34 3 2 3 3

873 * Jinu Pokam 12.350 11.300 12.35011.950 11.750

869 * T aran A jith 12.300 12.800 13.100 12.300

870 * A rush Duvoor 12.200 12.500 11.75012.600

979 * Je rem iah Lim 11.150 12.850 11.950

935 * Collin Edw ards 12.250 12.350

4 Te a m NV NV 209.250 37.100 34.600 33.900 36.650 34.000 33.000

43 4 4 4 4

976 * Zakhar Koptevtsov 12.500 12.30011.050 11.45011.300

984 * Blake  S a tory 12.300 11.800 13.50011.850 10.70011.350

907 * Ethan Blake 12.300 11.250 11.000 10.85011.350

912 * F innegan M yers 11.550 10.850
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